Matched AC Drive and
AC Motor Solutions
ACCU-Torq Severe Duty Cast Iron AC Motors
ACCU-Torq Vector Duty AC Motors
Commander C200 AC Drives
Unidrive M700 AC Drives
0.25 - 350 HP
230 V | 460 V | 575 V

(Max Safe RPM)
NEMA
Frame Motor Order Code Motor Rated
Current (A)
Voltage
(V)
Motor
Enclosure
Unidrive M700 Order
Code* - 230 V
Unidrive M700 Order
Code* - 460 V
0.25 1800 (3600) 56C UN14T2BC 1.1/0.5 230/460 TENV M70x-03200050A M70x-03400025A
0.33 1800 (3600) 56C UN13T2BC 1.2/0.6 230/460 TENV M70x-03200050A M70x-03400025A
0.5 1800 (3600) 56C UN12T2BC 1.6/0.8 230/460 TENV M70x-03200050A M70x-03400025A
1
1800 (3600) 143TC UN1T2BC 3.4/1.7 230/460 TENV M70x-03200050A M70x-03400025A
1800 (3600) 56C UN1T2BFC 3.4/1.7 230/460 TENV M70x-03200050A M70x-03400025A
1200 (2400) 145TC UN1T3BC 3.9/1.9 230/460 TENV M70x-03200050A M70x-03400025A
1.5 1800 (3600) 145TC UN32T2BC 4.9/2.4 230/460 TENV M70x-03200050A M70x-03400025A
2 1800 (3600) 145TC UN2T2BC 5.9/2.9 230/460 TENV M70x-03200066A M70x-03400031A
1200 (2400) 184TC UN2T3BC 6.5/3.3 230/460 TENV M70x-03200066A M70x-03400045A
3 1800 (3600) 182TC UN3T2BC 10.6/5.3 230/460 TENV M70x-03200106A M70x-03400062A
1200 (2400) 213TC UN3T3BC 9.6/4.7 230/460 TENV M70x-03200106A M70x-03400062A
5 1800 (3600) 184TC UN5T2BC 14.6/7.4 230/460 TENV M70x-04200185A M70x-03400078A
1200 (2400) 215TC UN5T3BC 16.8/8.4 230/460 TENV M70x-04200185A M70x-03400100A
7.5 1800 (3600) 213TC UN7T2BC 19.7/9.9 230/460 TENV M70x-04200250A M70x-03400100A
1200 (2400) 254TC UN7T3BC 20.8/10.4 230/460 TENV M70x-04200250A M70x-04400150A
10 1800 (3600) 215TC UN10T2BC 26.6/13.3 230/460 TENV M70x-06200330A M70x-04400150A
1200 (2400) 256TC UN10T3BC 26.6/13.3 230/460 TENV M70x-06200330A M70x-04400150A
15 1800 (3600) 254TC UN15T2BC 37.8/18.7 230/460 TENV M70x-06200440A M70x-05400270A
20 1800 (3600) 256TC UN20T2BC 52.5/26 230/460 TENV M70x-07200610A M70x-05400270A
ACCU-Torq Vector Duty Steel and Aluminium Motors - 575 V Unidrive M700 AC Drives
Motor Rated
Power (HP)
RPM
(Max Safe RPM)
NEMA
Frame Motor Order Code Motor Rated
Current (A)
Voltage
(V)
Motor
Enclosure Unidrive M700 Order Code* - 575 V
0.5 1800 (3600) 56C UN12T2GC 0.6 575 TENV M70x-05500030A
1 1800 (3600) 145TC UN1T2GC 1.4 575 TENV M70x-05500030A
2 1800 (3600) 145TC UN2T2GC 2.3 575 TENV M70x-05500030A
3 1800 (3600) 182TC UN3T2GC 4.3 575 TENV M70x-05500069A
5 1800 (3600) 184TC UN5T2GC 5.9 575 TENV M70x-05500069A
7.5 1800 (3600) 213TC UN7T2GC 7.9 575 TENV M70x-06500100A

230/460
Commander C200
Order Code* - 230 V
Commander C200
Order Code* - 460 V
3
1800 (4000) 182TC HN3T2BC 9.4/4.7 230/460 TENV C200-03200100A C200-03400056A
1200 (4000) 213TC HN3T3BC 9.2/4.6 230/460 TENV C200-03200100A C200-03400056A
5
1800 (4000) 213TC HN5T2BC 16.2/8.1 230/460 TENV C200-04200176A C200-03400094A
1200 (4000) 215TC HN5T3BC 15.3/7.7 230/460 TENV C200-04200176A C200-03400094A
7.5
1800 (4000) 213TC HN7T2BC 21.4/10.7 230/460 TENV C200-05200250A C200-04400135A
1200 (4000) 254TC HN7T3BC 20.4/10.2 230/460 TENV C200-05200250A C200-04400135A
10
1800 (4000) 254TC HN10T2BC 28.4/14.2 230/460 TENV C200-06200330A C200-04400170A
1200 (4000) 256TC HN10T3BC 27.3/13.7 230/460 TENV C200-06200330A C200-04400170A
1800 (4000) 215TC B10T2BC 29.2/14.6 230/460 1.5/0.75 C200-06200330A C200-04400170A
1200 (4000) 256TC B10T3BC 27.4/13.7 230/460 1.5/0.75 C200-06200330A C200-04400170A
15
1800 (4000) 254TC B15T2BC 40/20 230/460 1.5/0.75 C200-06200440A C200-05400270A
1200 (4000) 284T B15T3B 40.2/20.1 230/460 1.7/0.9   C200-06200440A C200-05400270A
20
1800 (4000) 256TC B20T2BC 53.8/26.9 230/460 1.5/0.75 C200-07200610A C200-05400270A
1200 (4000) 286T B20T3B 55.8/27.9 230/460 1.7/0.9   C200-07200610A C200-05400300A
25
1800 (4000) 284T B25T2B 65.2/32.6 230/460 1.7/0.9   C200-07200750A C200-06400350A
1200 (3000) 324T B25T3B 75.6/37.8 230/460 3/1.5 C200-07200830A C200-06400420A
30
1800 (4000) 286T B30T2B 77.8/38.9 230/460 1.7/0.9   C200-07200830A C200-06400420A
1200 (3000) 326T B30T3B 84/42 230/460 3/1.5 C200-08201160A C200-06400420A
40
1800 (3000) 324T B40T2B 105/52.5 230/460 3/1.5 C200-08201160A C200-07400660A
1200 (3000) 364T B40T3B 100.8/50.4 230/460 3/1.5 C200-08201160A C200-07400660A
50
1800 (3000) 326T B50T2B 121.8/60.9 230/460 3/1.5 C200-08201320A C200-07400660A
1200 (3000) 365T B50T3B 124/62 230/460 3/1.5 C200-08201320A C200-07400660A
60
1800 (3000) 364T B60T2B 145/72.5 230/460 3/1.5 C200-09201760A C200-07400770A
1200 (3000) 404T B60T3B 155.4/77.7 230/460 5.7/2.8 C200-09201760A C200-07401000A
75
1800 (3000) 365T B75T2B 191.2/95.6 230/460 3/1.5 C200-09202190A C200-07401000A
1200 (3000) 405T B75T3B 197.4/98.7 230/460 5.7/2.8 C200-09202190A C200-07401000A
100
1800 (3000) 405T B100T2B 237.4/118.7 230/460 5.7/2.8
C200-08401340A
1200 (3000) 444T B100T3B 256.2/128.1 230/460 5.7/2.8 C200-08401340A
125 1800 (3000) 444T B125T2C 172.2 460 5.7/2.8 C200-09402000A
150 1800 (3000) 445T B150T2C 189 460 5.7/2.8 C200-09402240A
*Add 10101AB100 to the base order code when ordering standard US (60 Hz) default products.
Note: Ratings are for Heavy Duty, 3 kHz switching frequency Order String - Frame Size Key
Example: C200-XX_ _ _ _ _ _ A
XX = Frame Size (01 to 9 above)

Commander C200 AC Drive and Vector Duty AC Motor Solutions
Commander C200 Only Options
How to Order and Options
How to Order an ACCU-Torq Motor
Example ordering instructions, line items:
1. Motor Order Code
2. Encoder Order Code - optional (Avtron
ASSEMAV32 Recommended)
3. Brake Order Code – optional
An Encoder is required for closed loop operation
How to Order an AC Drive
Example ordering instructions, line items:
1. Drive Order Code
2. Keypad Order Code - optional
3. Option module Order Code - optional
AC Drive Options
ACCU-Torq Motor Options
Encoder and Brake options come
pre-assembled to the motor from the factory
Vector Duty Motor Order Options
*Required for brake mounting with encoders on TENV motors.
All encoders listed have Line-Driver Outputs, 1024 PPR, and ship with connector plugs.
Brake/encoder TEBC motors require radial blower configuration and are Engineered to Order
(ETO), consult factory for availability
Connections to brakes: flying leads in brake enclosure
Brakes rated for holding only, not to be applied for stopping
Universal mount for vertical and horizontal mounted motors
Factory Recommended
Unidrive M700 Only Options
KI-Keypad
Stearns® 56000 Series Brakes
Enclosure Order Code Coil Volts (V) Nominal
Static Torque Enclosure Frames
TENV ASSEM630866 115/208-230 6 lb-ft IP23, STEEL
HOUSING 56-256
TENV ASSEM630865 115/208-230 10 lb-ft IP23, STEEL
HOUSING 56-256
TENV ASSEM630868 208-230/460 6 lb-ft IP23, STEEL
HOUSING 56-256
TENV ASSEM630867 208-230/460 10 lb-ft IP23, STEEL
HOUSING 56-256
SI-Ethernet
Drive Options and Accessories
Option Description Order Code
Drive Configuration &
Programming
Configuration software UNIDRIVE-M-CONNECT
Drive to PC USB cable
(requires a RS485 adaptor) CT-USB-CABLE
8 GB SD card CTSD8GB
Smartcard 8k memory SMARTCARD
Smartcard 64k memory SMARTCARD-64
Smartcard with SD
card adaptor, no SD card SD-CARD-ADAPTOR
Parameter cloning 4 GB
(includes 4 GB SD card) AI-SMART-ADAPTOR
Parameter cloning
(requires an SD card) AI-BACKUP-ADAPTOR
Operator Interfaces
Remote display cable UM-LCD-485-XXX**
Plain text LCD display KI-KEYPAD-LCD
Plain text LCD keypad
with real-time clock KI-KEYPAD-RTC
Remote LCD display
with real-time clock REMOTE-KEYPAD-RTC
Remote LCD display REMOTE-KEYPAD
Input / Output* Extended I/O SI-I/O
Communications*
PROFIBUS DP SI-PROFIBUS
DeviceNet SI-DEVICENET
CANopen SI-CANOPEN
PROFINET RT SI-PROFINET
EtherCAT SI-ETHERCAT
EtherNet/IP, Modbus TCP SI-ETHERNET

Avtron AV32 Avtron AV56
Encoders
Make Model Order Code Bearings Sensor Duty Connector Frames
Avtron AV32 ASSEMAV32 Yes Optical Mill TENV MS 10-Pin
TEBC Bayonet 10-Pin
TENV 56-256
TEBC 215-449
Avtron AV56 ASSEMAV56* No Magnetic Heavy,
brake 10-Pin Industrial TENV 56-256
TEBC 254-449
Avtron HS25A ASSEMHS25A Yes Optical Light MS 10-Pin TENV 56-256
Avtron HS35A ASSEMHS35A Yes Optical Light MS 10-Pin TEBC 215-449
Dynapar HS20 ASSEMHS20 Yes Optical Light MS 10-Pin TENV 56-256
Dynapar HS35R ASSEMH35R Yes Optical Light Bayonet 10-Pin TEBC 215-449
Dynapar ST56 ASSEMST56* No Magnetic Heavy,
brake 10-Pin Industrial TEBC 215-449
EPC 260 ASSEM260 Yes Optical Light MS 10-Pin TENV 56-256
ECP 25T ASSEM25T Yes Optical Mill Bayonet 10-Pin TEBC 215-449
Shaft Grounding Ring
Frames Order Code
56 to 140 ASSEM645681
180 ASSEM645682
210 ASSEM645683
250 ASSEM645684
Note: Shaft grounding ring standard on
          Severe Duty Cast Iron motors
Nidec Motor Corporation, © 2018; All Rights Reserved. U.S. Motors   is a registered
trademark of Nidec Motor Corporation. Unidrive and Control Techniques are